Jane Phillips Award Sponsored 5k Run

Date: Sunday June 14, 2015 Time: 1pm Race Start/Finish: Mission Gallery

Jane Phillips Award www.janephillipsaward.co.uk To mentor, nurture and support the professional artistic growth of young, emerging artists across the Visual and Applied Arts

Jane Phillips was the first director of Mission Gallery, Swansea. We intend to raise money for the Jane Phillips Award to continue to support Jane's passion for mentoring and nurturing young artistic talent. Please sponsor our 5k run!

For more information contact Claire Phillips: clairephillips845@hotmail.com

Name	Address	Postcode	Amount

The Jane Phillips Award is administered by Mission Gallery. For further details please contact info@missiongallery.co.uk

